Agenda: March 4, 2021

Theme: Measuring what matters: rubrics, panel on
measuring the seemingly intangible

12:30-12:50pm
12:50-1:15pm
1:15-1:45pm
1:45-2:00pm

2:00-2:30pm

2:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:15pm

3:15-3:30pm

3:30-3:50pm
3:50-4:05pm

4:05-4:50pm
4:50-5:00pm

Welcome / Icebreaker
Rubrics

Rubrics (orgs)

BREAK

Share work (small groups with
facilitator)

Rubrics (orgs)
BREAK

Share work (small groups with
facilitator)

Debrief rubrics
BREAK

Panel: Measuring the Seemingly
Intangible

Debrief / Close / Survey



