Agenda: March 4, 2021

Theme: Measuring what matters: rubrics, panel on measuring the seemingly intangible

12:30-12:50pm	Welcome / Icebreaker
12:50-1:15pm	Rubrics
1:15-1:45pm	Rubrics (orgs)
1:45-2:00pm	BREAK
2:00-2:30pm	Share work (small groups with facilitator)
2:30-3:00pm	Rubrics (orgs)
3:00-3:15pm	BREAK
3:15-3:30pm	Share work (small groups with facilitator)
3:30-3:50pm	Debrief rubrics
3:50-4:05pm	BREAK
4:05-4:50pm	Panel: Measuring the Seemingly Intangible
4:50-5:00pm	Debrief / Close / Survey